
EN Official Journal of the European Communities12. 11. 1999 L 290/41

CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 2321/1999 of 29 October 1999 on the supply of milk products
as food aid

(Official Journal of the European Communities L 280 of 30 October 1999)

On page 75, in the Annex, point 22:

for: ‘Export refunds (4): refund applicable on 25.10.1999, fixed by Commission Regulation (EC) No 2223/1999 (OJ L
271, 21.10.1999, p. 6)’,

read: ‘Export refunds (4): refund applicable on 25.10.1999, fixed by Commission Regulation (EC) No 2186/1999 (OJ L
267, 15.10.1999, p. 28)’.


